OISC GOLF
METRIX

Soderhamn Discgolfs Veckotavling -» 2019 - #7 - 16/6

Stefan Lindstrém
Dennis Hartzell
Fredrik Wiman
Daniel Edberg
Peter Edh

Peter Lindblom
Ake Wallbacks
david benum
Krister Karlsson
Filip Wallbacks
Mattias Sjogren
Hans Westberg
Therese Molin
Petri Kalliomaki
Jonas Brolin
Mikael Hirsimaki
Daniel Nyman
Lars Halvarsson
Marcus Westberg
Magnus Hansson
anders eriksson

per sandstrém

Séderhamn Discgolfs Veckotavling - 2019 - #7 - 16/6 * 07.12.2025 14:17 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/810851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/967910
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/967910

oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX
Nl 112134156708 9/10/1112]13/14/15 16]168 1718 | +/- |Sum

62

3

3 |3

31345

3
3
3
3
4
3
3
4
3
3
4
3
4
3
3
4
3
4
5

3
3
3
2
3
2
3
3
2
6
3
2
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
5
4

3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3

3/3/4 3/3|3/3/3|4
3/3/ 4122 3|32 3
312 4124 3|32 3

3 MarcusWestberg 1 4 4|5 3 /2|3 2 2|3

Par

53
56
59
59
60

Jonas Brolin

1

2 Magnus Hansson

31252 3|2 2 3|4
4 3/3/3/2 3|2 34

3  Petri Kalliomaki

5 | Daniel Edberg

62

6 |StefanLindstrom |3 /3 14 /34 /34|34

7 | Peter Edh

64
64
66
66
66
67

+2

4 3512 2 3|34 4
3/2 4/3/5 3|/3|/33
312 4|32 3|3|/3|5

+2

7 | Ake Wallbacks

+4

9 | Mikael Hirsimaki

+4

3/2/5/4(3/3/3/3/4
5 4 45 4 4 2 3|4
413 44 4 4 2 2|4
43|52 44 433

9 | Dennis Hartzell

+4

9 | david benum

+5

12 | Mattias Sjogren

67

+5

12 | Fredrik Wiman
14 | Filip Wallbacks

69
70
70
71

+7

3/3/5 4 5|3 /3/3|4
4 2 4|34 5/3|5 4

+8
+8
+9
3 |+13
3 |+14

15 | Lars Halvarsson

3/3/ 4/3 6 3|34 64

15 | anders eriksson

3
3

5 344 4 4 5 2 4
4.3/4/3/6 34 3|5
6 343 3|4 4 3|44
4.4/5 6 4|3 4 34
4.26/3/3/3/5 26
7 3/6 3 5 4 5 5 5

17 | Hans Westberg

75
76
76
79
86

3
3
4
4
3

18 | Peter Lindblom

19 | Therese Molin

2 | +14

4
4
4

3
3
4

19 | Daniel Nyman
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21 | per sandstrém

22 | Krister Karlsson
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Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 04[5 ]67]8]910/11]12]13]14 15 16 [168[17 |18 |Tot [
Par 3/3/4/3|/3|3/3|3|4|3,3|3|3|3,4]5 3 33| 62

Avg 39(28|45/3.2/3.7|33|33| 3 |41 3 |32|35| 3 |34/48|55| 3.6 |2.7|/2.8/67.3

Difficulty 192 14,9 |17|11|10|5 |7 |6 |8 15| 4 12|18 13|16 | 1 | 3 | 5.3

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 7/1 5|5 1,56 534 4 121 5 9 | 7|70 |17%
Par 0 911212 |11| 4 (14| 9 (12|12 16|12 |11 |15|13|10| 5 | 14 |10 |12 | 213 |51%
Bogey 1 9 /3 7 4 8|6 5 233 4/10 3 5,582 33|93 22%
Double Bogey 2 | 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 5 1 6 31 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 6 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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